
Blaine City Hall
10801 Town Sq Dr NE

Blaine MN 55449
City of Blaine

Anoka County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1MO 20-108 Name: Authorize Change Order 1 for 132nd Lane/Taylor St
Improvements, I/P 19-18

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:10/19/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/19/2020 10/19/2020

Title: AUTHORIZE CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 IN THE AMOUNT OF $287,270.64 FOR THE 132ND LANE
AND TAYLOR STREET AREA RECONSTRUCTIONS, IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 19-18

Sponsors: Dan Schluender

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Location Map-Aerial.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council10/19/2020 1 Pass

City of Blaine Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

